SCHOOL
Central
Central High
Central High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
Homecroft

FIRST NAME
Susan

Mark & Renee

Mr. & Mrs. Richard

Mr. & Mrs.

Mr. & Mrs.

Michael

Daniel

Karl

Lisa

INVESTMENTS IN SCHOOL CHILDREN

LAST NAME/ORG.

Irving Community Association

Johnson
Munger
Anderson

Assoc. of Chiropractic Physicians

Babst

Benson Electric
Belknap Electric
Choquette

Crawford

Cy Power Equipment

Gitche Gumee Kiwanis Club

Kolar

Lien

Marine Tech
Ongaro

RJS Construction
Wasson

The Wick Inc
Holte

RESTRICTION
Baseball Program
Art Program-Camera
Bob Scott Memorial
Robotics Program
Executive Board
Girls Hockey
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Robotics Program
Executive Board
Choralaires
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Robotics Program
Executive Board
Executive Board
Choralaires

Moore/ McNulty Classes

AMOUNT

1,000.00
In Kind
25.00
500.00
100.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
80.00
3,555.00



